

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System Katherine Harris, Secretary of State

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H00000000679)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)922-4003

From;

Account Name	: LLOYD GRANET
Account Number	: 074632001025
Phone	: (561)999-9300
Fax Number	: (561)999-9400

FOREIGN PROFIT QUALIFICATION

First Tee Capital Advisors, Ltd. d/b/a Clubbonse Cap. INC .

Certificate of Status	
Certified Copy	
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$87.50

AL] }

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing

Public Access Help,

Lloyd Granet, Esq., 1900 NW Corporate Blvd. Suite 100 West Building, Boca Raton, FL 33431 Ph. 561-999-9300 - Fax 561-999-9400, Florida Bar No. 525431 FAX AUDIT NO. H0000000067 9

https://ccfss1.dos.state.fl.us/scripts/efilcovr.exe

. 01/06/2000 09:10 __5619999300 LLOYD GRANET 01/03/00 15:54 F1 Dept of State p1 /1 350) 487-6013



PAGE 01

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Katherine Harris** Secretary of State

January 3, 2000

LLOYD GRANET

SUBJECT: FIRST TEE CAPITAL ADVISORS, LTD., TNC. REF: W0000000110

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The use of LIMITED or LTD. is not acceptable as a corporate suffix. The name must include a word such as INCORPORATED, INC., CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, or CO.

Corporations may file using only the corporate name. Please delete any reference to the "doing business as name" in your document. If you wish to register your fictitious name, you may do so by filing the enclosed application and submitting the appropriate fees to this office.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H00000000067 Letter Number: 100A00000133

1/5/2000 Dear agnes: See attached Corrected forms. See attached Corrected forms. See mane of the entity had been Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Henter,

01/06/2000 09:10 5619999300

LLOYD GRANET

PAGE 03

- ----

FAX AUDIT NO. H0000000067 9

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

To: Qualification/Tax Lien Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _____ FIRST TEE CAPITAL ADVISORS, LTD., Inc.

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Ge	eorge Marderosi	an		
		(Name of Person)			
F	irst Tee Capita	1 Advisors, Lt	d.		
	88 Irving	(Firm/Company) Avenue	<u> </u>		
_		(Address)		00 IVI	
_	Providence	, RI 02906		JAN	
		(City/State/Zip)	<u> </u>		
Should you need to George Marc	call someone concernir derosian	ing this matter, please can 401	11: 273-4161	Y OF STATE Y OF STATE AM II : 00	
(Name of Person)		(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
STREET ADDRE	SS:	MAILING	G ADDRESS:		
Qualification/Tax L Division of Corpora 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32	ations	Division o P.O. Box (on/Tax Lien Section f Corporations 5327 e, FL 32314		
England's st	7 . 1				

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🗇 \$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Lloyd Granet, Esq., 1900 NW Corporate Blvd. Suite 100 West Building, Boca Raton, FL 33431 Ph. 561-999-9300 - Fax 561-999-9400, Florida Bar No. 525431 FAX AUDIT NO. H0000000067 9

01/05/2000	09:10	5619999300	L	LOYD GRANET		PAGE	84
•		FA	X AUDIT NO. H0	0000000067 9			
APPL	(CATIO)	N BY FOREIGN	CORPORATION BUSINESS IN I	FOR AUTHORIZA'	FION TO TRA	NSACI	ſ
IN COMPLIA REGISTER A	NCE WITI FOREIGN	H SECTION 607.15 CORPORATION	03, FLORIDA STAT TO TRANSACT BUS	UTES, THE FOLLOWIN INESS IN THE STATE O	G IS SUBMITTEL F FLORIDA.	<i>) TO</i>	
(Name of co	provision; r	nust include the word of like import in lang	ivisors, Ltd. i "INCORPORATED". uage as will clearly ind ned in the name at press	"COMPANY", "CORPOR icate that it is a corporation	ATION" or instead of a		· . · ·
- I	Rhode I	sland	3.	05-049426	7		
2 (State or cou	untry under	sland the law of which it is	incorporated)	(FEI number, if	-		
4	ecember	9, 1996	5.	perpetual n: Year corp. will cease to	avietor "nomanal"	<u> </u>	
•	(Date of inc	orporation)	(Duration	: Year corp. will cease to	existor perpetual	,	
6. <u>As of</u> (Date	date of fil first transac	ing. ted business in Florid	da.) (SEE SECTIONS (507.1501, 607.1502 and 81	7.155, F.Ŝ.)		·
			vidence, RI O				
···				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			· · .
		(Ču	rrent mailing address)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			ž
to i	orovide	consulting	services to	golf couse owne	rs		
8(Purp	oose(s) of co	prporation authorized	in home state or countr	y to be carried out in state	of Florida)		·· -
0 Name and	i street ad	dress of Florida re	egistered agent: (P.	O. Box of Mail Drop Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable	e)	1
	ſ	Joyd Granet				0	
Nam Office Addre				ard, Suite 100		JAN -6	
U		Boga Raton		_, Florida, <u>33431</u>			
				(Zip code)	— ., .		
-		s acceptance:				00	TIONS
this application with the provident	on, I hereby isions of all	and all a second a factories	ent as registered agen be proper and complete	cess for the above stated co and agree to act in this co performance of my duties	(()(())()) *** * * * * * * * * * * * * *	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

(Registered agent's signature) Lloyd Granet, Esq.

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors: (Street address ONLY - P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Lloyd Granet, Esq., 1900 NW Corporate Bivd. Suite 100 West Building, Boca Raton, FL 33431 Ph. 561-999-9300 - Fax 561-999-9400, Florida Bar No. 525431 FAX AUDIT NO. H00000000067 9

1/05/2000 12/23/1999	09:10 17:53	561 9999300 561 99993900 FAX AUDIT NO	LLOYD GRANET LLOYD GRANET . H00000000067 9	.	PAGE 05 Page 02
~	S (Street a	ddress only - P.O. Box NOT accepts	ıble)		
	none				
hairman:					
ddress:				-	
ice Chairman:					
ddress;			·····		
. –				-	
doress:				-	
)irector:	<u></u>				
(QUILESS			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·
OFFICE	S (Street	address only - P.O. Box NOT ac	ceptable)		
	G	eorge Marderosian			
resident:	8	8 Irving Avenue	- · · · ·	-	
Address:					
	. م				
Vice President	·				DO OR
A diames-					
					·····
			·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Secretary:		George Marderosian			·
Address:	_				<u></u>
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	G	eorge Marderosian			
Treasurer:					
Address:					
				· =	-
NOTE: If a	eccssary, yo	u may anach an addendum to the app	lication listing additional office	rs and/or directors.	
13	105	e Marderosian, Presi	ny officer listed in number 120 dent		
14.			d capacity of person signing ap	plication)	

Lloyd Granet, Esq., 1900 NW Coxporate Blvd. Suite 100 West Building, Boca Raton, FL 33431 Ph. 561-999-9300 - Fax 561-999-9400, Florida Bar No. 525431 FAX AUDIT NO. H00000000067 9



The Office of the Secretary of the State of Rhode Island and Providence Plantations, HEREBY CERTIFIES, that

FIRST TEE CAPITAL ADVISORS, LTD.

a Rhode Island corporation, filed original articles of incorporation in this office on the ninth day of December A.D., 1996; and

IT IS FURTHER CERTIFIED that said corporation is now of record and in good standing in this office.

SIGNED AND SEALED this twentyfourth day of December A.D., 1999.

James R Langerin. Secretary of State



Lloyd Granet, Esq., 1900 NW Corporate Blvd. Suite 100 West Building, Boca Raton, FL 33431 Ph. 561-999-9300 - Fax 561-999-9400, Florida Bar No. 525431 FAX AUDIT NO. H00000000067 9